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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

4:03.50 738 F 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

4:03.53 737 F 28/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

4:03.59 737 H 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

4:04.33 730 H 16/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

4:04.62 728 H 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

4:04.88 725 F 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

4:05.02 724 H 28/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

4:05.46 720 H 28/04/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Wigan BEST 1

4:05.58 719 F 27/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Wigan BEST 1

4:05.64 719 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

4:05.88 716 H 23/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

4:06.18 714 H 27/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Wigan BEST 1

4:06.24 713 F 14/05/17 Manchester Open Meet 2017 Manchester Wigan BEST 1

4:06.51 711 H 26/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Edinburgh Un 1

4:06.55 711 H 04/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Wigan BEST 1

4:06.71 709 H 18/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

4:06.75 709 H 05/05/18 ISF World School Games Casablanca, Morocco  1

4:06.93 707 F 28/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Wigan BEST 1

4:07.02 707 H 30/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Wigan BEST 1

4:07.32 704 H 28/01/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Wigan BEST 1

4:07.48 703 H 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

4:08.12 697 H 17/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  1

4:08.57 693 H 25/03/18 ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships Crawley  1

4:09.67 684 H 05/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Wigan BEST 1

4:09.73 684 H 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Wigan BEST 1

4:10.32 679 H 17/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

4:10.52 677 H 21/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Wigan BEST 1
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4:10.52 677 H 21/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Wigan BEST 1

4:11.33 671 F 08/05/16 Manchester Open Meet 2016 Manchester Wigan BEST 1

4:12.57 661 H 31/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Wigan BEST 1

4:13.13 657 H 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

4:13.34 655 H 19/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Wigan BEST 1

4:16.06 634 F 26/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Edinburgh Un 1

4:16.95 628 H 22/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Manchester  1

4:18.00 620 H 11/04/15 Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet Stockport  1

4:18.72 615 F 03/05/15 Manchester Open Meet 2015 Manchester Wigan BEST 1

4:18.84 614 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

4:19.80 607 H 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

4:20.48 603 H 27/06/15 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Sunderland Wigan 1

4:20.75 601 F 06/12/14 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  1

4:21.81 593 H 06/12/14 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  1

4:23.81 580 F 08/06/14 BG North West Region 2014 Age Group Champs Manchester  1

4:25.98 566 H 08/06/14 BG North West Region 2014 Age Group Champs Manchester  1

4:31.86 530 H 16/03/14 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Wigan 1

4:33.61 520 H 09/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Wigan 1

4:36.87 502 H 05/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Wigan 1

4:38.07 495 F 09/06/13 BG NWR 2013 Age Group Championships Manchester Wigan 1

4:39.82 486 H 09/06/13 BG NWR 2013 Age Group Championships Manchester Wigan 1

4:44.11 464 H 10/03/13 Lancashire Age Group County Championships Manchester Wigan 1

5:08.91 361 H 10/06/12 North West Region Age Group Championships Manchester Wigan 1

5:09.90 358 H 18/03/12 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Wigan 1

5:10.55 355 H 05/02/12 Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee Sheffield Wigan 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

4:05.88 716 H 23/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

4:03.53 737 F 28/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

4:05.02 724 H 28/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

4:16.06 634 F 26/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Edinburgh Un 1

4:06.51 711 H 26/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Edinburgh Un 1

4:04.33 730 H 16/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

4:10.32 679 H 17/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

4:08.12 697 H 17/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  1

4:04.88 725 F 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

4:03.59 737 H 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

4:05.58 719 F 27/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Wigan BEST 1

4:06.18 714 H 27/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Wigan BEST 1

4:06.75 709 H 05/05/18 ISF World School Games Casablanca, Morocco  1

4:05.46 720 H 28/04/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Wigan BEST 1

4:08.57 693 H 25/03/18 ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships Crawley  1

4:09.73 684 H 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Wigan BEST 1

4:07.32 704 H 28/01/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Wigan BEST 1

4:07.48 703 H 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

4:06.55 711 H 04/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Wigan BEST 1

4:03.50 738 F 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

4:04.62 728 H 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

4:06.93 707 F 28/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Wigan BEST 1

4:06.24 713 F 14/05/17 Manchester Open Meet 2017 Manchester Wigan BEST 1

4:07.02 707 H 30/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Wigan BEST 1

4:06.71 709 H 18/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

4:05.64 719 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Wigan BEST 1
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4:05.64 719 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

4:09.67 684 H 05/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Wigan BEST 1

4:13.13 657 H 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

4:10.52 677 H 21/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Wigan BEST 1

4:11.33 671 F 08/05/16 Manchester Open Meet 2016 Manchester Wigan BEST 1

4:13.34 655 H 19/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Wigan BEST 1

4:12.57 661 H 31/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Wigan BEST 1

4:19.80 607 H 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

4:20.48 603 H 27/06/15 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Sunderland Wigan 1

4:18.72 615 F 03/05/15 Manchester Open Meet 2015 Manchester Wigan BEST 1

4:18.00 620 H 11/04/15 Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet Stockport  1

4:16.95 628 H 22/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Manchester  1

4:18.84 614 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

4:20.75 601 F 06/12/14 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  1

4:21.81 593 H 06/12/14 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  1

4:23.81 580 F 08/06/14 BG North West Region 2014 Age Group Champs Manchester  1

4:25.98 566 H 08/06/14 BG North West Region 2014 Age Group Champs Manchester  1

4:31.86 530 H 16/03/14 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Wigan 1

4:33.61 520 H 09/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Wigan 1

4:36.87 502 H 05/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Wigan 1

4:38.07 495 F 09/06/13 BG NWR 2013 Age Group Championships Manchester Wigan 1

4:39.82 486 H 09/06/13 BG NWR 2013 Age Group Championships Manchester Wigan 1

4:44.11 464 H 10/03/13 Lancashire Age Group County Championships Manchester Wigan 1

5:08.91 361 H 10/06/12 North West Region Age Group Championships Manchester Wigan 1

5:09.90 358 H 18/03/12 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Wigan 1

5:10.55 355 H 05/02/12 Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee Sheffield Wigan 1
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